
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2 (8 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 14 OF 17 - APRIL 12, 2008

AMA Supercross

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Hill  712.1241

11 T. Preston  312.2932

29 A. Short  312.4313

15 T. Ferry  612.5504

13 H. Voss  212.5965

917 E. Sorby  212.8196

827 C. Johnson  513.1097

44 T. Adams  213.1638

43 J. Gibson  213.2129

107 K. Smith  513.21410

37 J. Thomas  313.22211

17 R. Reynard  313.25712

39 R. Clark  513.27113

18 B. Sellards  213.43314

709 T. Bright  313.68615

27 N. Wey  213.95116

103 R. Abrigo  714.15017

150 S. Metz  314.52218

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Hill  621.5111

15 T. Ferry  621.6022

29 A. Short  321.8623

13 H. Voss  521.8944

11 T. Preston  521.9355

917 E. Sorby  221.9956

107 K. Smith  322.2867

37 J. Thomas  422.3288

39 R. Clark  422.6569

709 T. Bright  522.70810

17 R. Reynard  522.71011

827 C. Johnson  822.92812

44 T. Adams  422.94613

43 J. Gibson  422.98914

18 B. Sellards  523.06615

103 R. Abrigo  423.24716

150 S. Metz  223.38317

27 N. Wey  125.97518

356 T. Hawthorne  127.41719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Hill  415.3511

11 T. Preston  515.4032

15 T. Ferry  615.8973

39 R. Clark  815.9434

917 E. Sorby  316.0085

29 A. Short  716.0136

13 H. Voss  416.0477

17 R. Reynard  316.2068

44 T. Adams  316.3889

37 J. Thomas  816.40510

107 K. Smith  816.44811

43 J. Gibson  316.52012

27 N. Wey  216.54513

827 C. Johnson  316.61214

709 T. Bright  316.75715

18 B. Sellards  716.78016

103 R. Abrigo  416.98817

150 S. Metz  417.57218

356 T. Hawthorne  122.21619
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